
November 17, 2023 - Friday
●PT Day: Y-Day
*Make sure drink and bring water*

November 16, 2023 - Thursday
●Academic Day: X-Day

- Air Rifle practice
- CyberPatriot practice
- Drill/Color Guard practice

November 15, 2023 - Wednesday
●No UPI: Y-Day

- PT practice
November 14, 2023 - Tuesday

●AMI: X-Day
- Drill/Color Guard practice
- Air Rifle practice

November 13, 2023 - Monday
●AMI Rehearsal(AM): Y-Day

- PT practice



November 24, 2023 - Friday
●No School!

November 23, 2023 - Thursday
●No School!
●Happy Thanksgiving!

November 22, 2023 - Wednesday
●No School!

November 21, 2023 - Tuesday
●No UPI

- Air Rifle practice
- Drill/Color Guard practice

November 20, 2023 - Monday
●Academic Day: X-Day

- PT practice


